3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@COPYR‘GH”O : ’ ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER F | ECR-18-008554 04JuN2018 | LG | TE
N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T EcR 5012325 s T 1o
Fe FECR-18-014578 13SEP2018 | TB GB
21510331 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL G | ECR-19-013206 220062019 | JAH | GB
2151033-7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151033-1 G TERMINATING UNTT MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151033-7 G TERMINATING UNTT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151033-1 G TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
7-2151033-2 G PNEUMQ;ffI@§%<ffIMP PNEUMATIC : NN 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY. SF ATLANTIC 293
T - S ool e i - : | | - - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY,K SF 297
- | - : 2119640 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- | | : 1803259 - | BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- | | : 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 2?48
- | | | | | 2119082-4  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- | | | | | 20797641 WASHER  WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N - | | | | | | 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | | 1 1 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
CRIMP SI7E TYPE - | | - 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
WIRE | 1.78 mm [.070] F - | 1 1 - 20634401 AIR FEED MODULE 238
INSUL 12 .54 mm [ 1001 r - - | | - | - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
408-35047 3\ - | | - - 2-1752354-0 |STANDOFF HOLD-DOWN 180
: | | - - 993117 -1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
: | | - | - 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
_ 1 1 _ _ _
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION| | TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 —— 1;8?22;; gﬂgg Emigtgggm ﬂi
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT, BIFURCATED LEAF TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, SL-1560 TERMINAL NAME: LID TYPE RECEPTACLE, SL-1056 . ) ) 0 7 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 17| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— 1| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH ~ —=f"| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | REF | REF |REF |REF [REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
3.58-4 .34 wm [. 71 IN] 2.54 mm MAX [.100 IN MAX] 3.58-4.34 mm [. 71 IN] 1.09-2.79 mm [.043-.110 IN]J 3.58-4.34 mm [. 71 IN] 1.78-2.84 mm [.070-.112 IN]J - | | w - 2740638-1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1623
TERMINAL (A)T114-1015 - - TERMINAL ‘ - - TERMINAL - - - 1 1 w - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1 37
APPL ] CAT ON APPLI CAT NS APPLI CAT ON -~ | I [ - | 2179799-1 [HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
SPECIFICATION (B)114-102] : : SPECIFICATION (B)114-1021 : : SPECIFICATION SIRRRE NS : : L T T T-18028-2 [WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED/A\ 5\ - 1 1 1 1 1 1 ;;szggl éé;gw tfgsi%\gm S g;
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B | | | : : 5844907 - | p@gr,/L@CKING 98
(A) 61668-1 (A) 1-61668-5 (B) 342664-2 (B) 737372-1 (B) 350980-? (B) 3-350980-1 (B) 770476-1 TNB) 3-647449- (B) 4-647406- T | | | | | 1558884 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
(A) 61668-2 (A) 3-61668-1 (B) 342664-3 (B) 737372-2 (B) 350980-3 (B) 640252-2 (B) 770476-2 E 1 1 1 | | 18036071 SOCUMENTATION PACKAGE R
(A) 61668-4 (B) 342664- (B) 342664-4 (B) 350980-4 (B) 640252-5 (B) 770476-3 I 1 1 1 1 1 5119791-9  |DEPRESSOR . WIRF 70
(B) 320980-5 (B) 3-6402v2-1 (B) 3-770476-1 A T N A A 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2221212 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- | | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 650
- | | | | | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
, . . - | | | | | 1338685~ | PAWL, FEED 56
WIRE I CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHTA WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT 4 WIRE 2 L CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT :
_ 4 4 _
size @ =D|on [1nCH] | REFERENCE SETTING | |S1ZE 7= mm TINCH] REFERENCE SETTING | |SIZE F=0 mm CINCH] REFERENCE SETTTNG S L L 2168063-3  |SCR, SHT HD CAR, RoWS, WA X 12.0 |o4
-2l 2221212 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X | 53
18 AWG |.304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4 4 18 AWG | .304/-0.05 [.051+/-.002) 4 4 - 18 AWNG 1.30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4.4 R 1 1 1 1 1 50780301 T HEL REG. Rons 13 55
20 AWG | 144/-0.05 [.045+/- 002] 6. | TN22AWG + 22AWG [ 1.224/-0.05 [.048+/-.002] | 5.3 | 20 AWG |.14+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 6. | : ’ : :
- : : : I 0T 0 05 T o 00 - - | | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
22 AWG 1 07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.7 20 AWG I 14+/-0.05 [.045+/- 002] 6.1 - .
: : : YT U000 05 L 040e) 000 T - | | | | | 6907532 SPACER, TONKER 50
24 AWG 1 02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 22 AWG L 07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.7
T 0 o uae oo T - 2 | R 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: ‘ : : : - | | - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
E!!ﬂ - | | - 2119653~ FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- | | | 1803515~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
fo CECOMMENDED oPARE FARTS - | | | | | 1803607 - | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION - | | | | | 1752356 - | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
& STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. -l 2120121212172 2079383-5 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/3\ 4PPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180 ~ e e e e 2|2 | 2-284496c°6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - | | | | | 2844997 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | | | | | 100888 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE L A O O R O O 13209286-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. T | | | 2168083-2  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 D
Zﬁ: TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. § | | W W |-18026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, RLG M4 20
- | | | 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N | | | | | 5119806 -1 [NSERT. SHEAR 13
DOCUMENT,  T0T-35000. N I T R I B 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 2
zf: 22AWG + 22AWG WIRE COMBINATION TO ONLY BE - | | | | | 1-356885-4  |STOP. SHEAR I
USED WITH TERMINAL PN 3-647449-1. N | | | | | | 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [0
N | | | | | 1803095 | FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT - 9
N 2 | 2 | | | | 4-1633139-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATILON 8
- | | | | | 1-240641-7 |SPACER 7
- | | | | | 2119757-2  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FWARNING T T Ta03260- 4 [CRINFER. TNSULATION T FRENTUN :
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING | — 1 1 1 w 1 155888 WMW)CMWW >
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER N R | | | 4-456404-4 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUM 1
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, R RN IR SART NO SESCRIPTION [TEM
R E F E R T O T H E I N S T R U C T I Q N S H E E T F Q R P R O P E R S E T U P A N D A D J U S T M E N T S s THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION DWN 01 NOVZOW 1 NO
TSR 6 SR LIS TR SR o — TE Connectivid
C. MOYER —= ?/?55 y
CHTK LAl OTNOVZ2OTI Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD OTNOVZ2O1 1 | NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION R e oo 5 1ae Foe
PRODUCT SPEC A ‘ %
Dhie 1 pplicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Ez PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
O{ 4> ANGLES +- B
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 T i e A 1] 00779 [@o2151033 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA REVG

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

Loc DIsT REVISTONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

A 6 6 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

MECHANTCAL

& — ) TS = l=— 2 .5+0.5

a8 T Tl
~ ] <

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

44 . 65£0.05

%

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

S

=

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

- IO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

DWCN MOYER DIovent :;) TE Connectivity
DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—F’ ELBIN S qumeurg’ e ee
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  |APVD OTNOVZ20T 1 |nNAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSTON - — Ocean Side Feed
SV ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE JE T Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 LG ] A :
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacitic version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) MGLES . :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2151033 -
o ey 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE [ SHEET 0 OFA REVG
S | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ } PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
D ART INTERFACE ADAPTER SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151033-1 G TINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151033-2 G TINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2151033-7 G CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST7F TYPE
WIRE 178 mm [.070] F
NSl T2 52 T 100 - ST T 2119640-1 |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- 1803259-1 |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS :
10835047 L B 2119082-4  |CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N - [ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242
] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
B 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL Tt CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINAL NAME: CONTACT, BIFURCATED LEAF TERMINAL NAME: RECEPTACLE, SL-156 TERMINAL NAME: LID TYPE RECEPTACLE, SL-156 Cuir el saramn s i et D IERE SIS CRESCENT 4
WIRE STRIP LENGTH S 7| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE iy - - : : ’
L S — o T WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - | - 510638 1 SPRING. FEED FINGER ez
TERMINAme L 91-2.54 mm [.075-. 3.58-4.34 mm [ 141- 171 IN] 1.09-2.79 mm [.043-.110 IN] 358434 mm [ 141-171 IN] 1.78-2.84 mm [.070-.112 IN] T 51196412 |FEED CAM. ALR FEED 5]
appLIcATIoNED vl icariond wrrt1catonEd T M
SPECIFICATION (B)114-1021 SPECIFICATION (B)114-1021 SPECIFICATION (B)114-102 : : —p 44 210808529 SER, AT HD CAF, Rofs, WA R cO L
B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TERMINALS APPLIED /A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED /&\ ~ [ 1 [ 1 | 1-1803563-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL B 19001671 [RAM ASEMBLY, oF PACIFIC 1140
(A) 61668 (A) 1-61665-5 (B) 342664-2 (B) 1373121 (B) 3509802 (B) 3-350980-1 (B) 170476-1  J4NB) 3-647449- ] (B) 46474061 o p 9-eseer=f (PIN, RETAIN, ORVD, 3776 X .84 37
(A) 61668-2 (A) 3-61668- (B) 342664-3 (B) 731372-2 (B) 350980-3 (B) 640252-2 (B) 110476-2 - - ) cli9799-1  JHOLDER,FEED FINGER, AP 1136
(A) 616684 (B) 342664 (B) 3426644 (B) 3509804 (B) 6402525 (B) 7704763 -~ | T} T 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 19
B) 3509805 (B) 3540257 5) 3770470 N - [ ] 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
] 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
] 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 98
] 455888-4 | SPACER, CRIMPER 872
~ ] 1803607-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE ng CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT S 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
ST17E Fg:s mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING SI/E r mm [ INCH] LI REFERENCE SETTING SI/E . mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
18 AWG | 304/-0 05 [ 0514/- 0021 4 4 18 AWG | 30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4 4 18 ANG 1 30+/-0.05 [.051+/-.002] 4.4 2] 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
20 AWG 1 14+/-0.05 [ 045+/- 00?21 6 1 TN 22AWG + 22AWG ‘1.22+/—O_05 [.048+/-.002] ‘ 5.3 ‘ 20 AWG [ 14+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 6. - W 1 5-18022-95 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
22 AWG 1 07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.007] 6 7 20 AWG I 14+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 6. 22 AWG 1.07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.7 - 1 1 13386851 PAWL, FEED 56
24 AWG 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 22 AWG 1. 07+/-0.05 [.042+/-.002] 6.7 24 AWG 1. 02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 - 2 |2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
24 AWG 1.024/-0.05 [.040+/-.002] 7.3 - | 1 5018030~ NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
] 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
a8 ] 690753-2 | SPACER, TONKER 50
L] -] 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
I\ meCOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ] 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 4 |
] 1752356-1 | SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION -2 ]2 c079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
8 STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ~ [ 2] 2] 2-2844962-6 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
/3\ WPPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. N c8d44992-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
] 4155888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
z/\xgﬁgyﬁcxgégkwA§E£E§fP§EESEJJIgﬁEWﬁicgggYSEJJJﬁgTwsﬁg WHEN, THE B 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. i L c168083-c  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHb, M4 X 8.0 2|
] |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. -] 2119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER AN I c119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR IS
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION (%
/1\ 22006 + 22AWG WIRE COMBINATION TO ONLY BE S L 1:56899°4 [STOF, SHEAX .
TR R (TR S P N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N -] 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
N T |t ] ] 4-1633139-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
] | -240641-7 |SPACER 7
] 2119757-2 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
*WARNING ] 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N T[T ] 1] 1-1803260-4 [CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER -] 4155888-2 | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 1O THE CRIMP TOOLING, AN O 4-4°6404-4 |CRIMPLR, WIRE PREMIUM W
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -77(-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
TTROVZOT] — T
C. MOYER G J
CHTK o 0TNOVZ2OT11 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD OINOVZ20T 1 [NamME ‘
PAC I F I C v E R S I ON o L_ELAIN Ocean Side Feed
AT 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 LG ] A RO ‘
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES, - :
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151033 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET OFA e G
AP AB0s TRV STARE000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—= = 2.5t0.95

('H’jff
1| @

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

$ WL ALEL R ‘IH>REF

35.62£0.05

|

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF
Cojrer 51—

[ “=

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

C;T___}

T

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T TR R [ OTROVZ0T = = ey
CHTK o 0TNOVZ2011 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD OINOVZ2OT 1 [NamME ‘
mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 SV Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eww +
4 PLC SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2w5w033
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA REVG

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




